Choose Your Arm >
Choose Your Back >
Choose Your Base >
3
Choose Your Material >
How To Order >
4
2
1
King Hickory
Furniture S ince 1958
Highland Park Sectional
T = Turned Leg M = Modern Leg S = Skirt
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
B = Loose Border Back K = Loose Knife Edge Back
P = Panel Arm S = Sock Arm
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 9200-PBM-F
Sofa with Panel Arm,
Loose Border Back,
Modern Leg and Fabric
Highland Park Sectional
23”
51” 51”
40” 40”
16”
All dimensions are approximate.
10/2013
9220 Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 39 W 72 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 54 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P23
9200 Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 39 W 96 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 78 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P23
9201 Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 39 W 54 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 36 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P23
9212 LAF One Arm Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 39 W 36 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 24 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 1 P23
9292 LAF Sleeper Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 39 W 79 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 67 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P23
9293 RAF Sleeper Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 39 W 79 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 67 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P23
9272 LAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 39 W 59 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 47 D 24
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P23
9261 Corner Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 39 W 40 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 24 D 24
Seat Height: 21
Pillows: 2 P23
9264 Armless Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 39 W 25 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 25 D 24
Seat Height: 21
Pillows: 1 P23
9274 Armless Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 39 W 60 D 40
Seating Dimensions: H 18 W 60 D 24